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HOLIDAYS 2023-24

S.N. Date & Day Holiday
1 30 March 2023, Thursday Ram Navami
2 04 April 2023, Tuesday Mahavir l!ayanti
3 14 April 2023, Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
5 22 April 2023, Saturday Maharshi Parasuram Jayanti
6 22 April 2023, Saturday Eid-Ul- Fitr
7 15 May - 25 June, 2023 Summer Vacation
8 29 June 2023, Thursday Eid-Ul-Zuha
9 19 July 2023, Wednesday Muharram
10 15 Aug ust, 2023 Tuesday Indepedance’day
11 30 August, 2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
12 06 September, 2023 Wednesday Janmashtami
A3 15 October, 2023 Sunday Ghatsthapna
— 14 23 October, 2023 Monday Maha Navami
15 24 October, 2023 Tuesday Vijay Dashami
16 09-12 November, 2023 Diwali
17 27 November, 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
18 25 Dec. - 01 Jan. 2024 Winter Vacation
19 26 January, 2024, Thursday Republic Day
20 18 February, 2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri
21 08 March, 2023 Wednem > Holi IF \ ‘\{/> /
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Activity Calendar 2023-24

Month Pre- Primary Primary _ Secondary
April Celebration of Earth Day Celebration Earth Day Celebration
International Dance Day
May Mother’s Day Celebration | Mother’s Day & Card Mother’s
making competition Day/Poem/Speech
Recitation Competition
June Water Tag Game International Yoga Mass Yoga ,
Diwas celebration, My father — My super hero.
My father — My super Speech
hero Speech
July Red & Blue colour Singing Competition Singing Competition
August Green and Yellow colour | Independence Day Independence Day
Day Celebration _Celebration
Rakhi Making Rakhi Making Competition
Competition
September | Janmashtami celebration Janmashtami Janmashtami celebration
celebration Hindi Essay Competition
Hindi spelling
Competition
October Colouring Competition Dance Competition Dance Competition
November Children’s Day Children’s Day Speech Competition 4
celebration celebration, Fancy Dress Competition
Fancy Dress Competition | Fancy Dress
Competition
December Sports Day Sports Day, Sports Day
Decoration Salad Decoration Safad
Competition Competition
January Rhymes singing Kite making , Kite making Competition ,
Competition - Competition/ Skit Competition
Skit Competition
February Pink, Black, White Story Telling Debate on Current Issues
Colours Day Competition
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Annual Exam Schedule 2023-24

Periodic Test - | 10-07-2023 to 15-07-2023
Half Yearly Exam 03-10-2023 to 11-10-2023
Periodic Test - Il 11-12-2023 to 18-12-2023
Annual Exam 13-03-2023 to 25-03-2024
Result Day 30 March 2024

New Session Start As per (CBSE guidelines)
Summer Vacation 15-05-202% to 25-06-2023
Winter Vacation 25-12-2023 to 01-01-2024

Monthly Test will be conducted as per suitability.




